
 
SATURDAY 23RD April 2022 

 
CLASS 1 - RIDING HORSES, OPEN 
No Horse Rider AD JR Place 

139 BON VOYAGE ABBY BARDGETT AD 1 

126 ROSELAND SCARLETT SMALE JR 2 

133 LET’S PLAY VICKI STEELE AD 3 

105 MATINEE VEE MCKEY AD 4 

128 KOOL BLU MICHAEL RODRIGUES AD 5 

151 NATURAL SELECTION COURTNEY SIMS JR 6 

 
CLASS 22 - ADULT EQUITATION 
No Rider AD Horse Place 

133 MICHAEL RODRIGUES AD LET’S PLAY 1 

105 VEE MCKEY AD MATINEE 2 

136 NINA WEHMEYER AD WORTH THE WAIT 3 

139 ABBY BARDGETT AD BON VOYAGE 4 

143 SIERRA WOLFFE AD FORZA 5 

106 ELIZABETH MADEIROS AD C.M. GUNSMOKE 6 

 
CLASS 3 - UTILITY HORSE 

No Horse Rider AD 
JR 

Place 

115 GOOD AS GOLD STEPHANIE KEMP AD 1 

141 CRUISE CONTROL TYLER JAMES JR 2 

136 WORTH THE WAIT NINA WEHMEYER AD 3 

120 WUNDER WOMAN KAMALI TUCKER JR 4 

117 FACE OFF SIMONE SAINSBURY JR 5 

139 BON VOYAGE ABBY BARDGETT AD 6 

 
 
CLASS 4 - JUNIOR EQUITATION 15 – 18 YEARS 
No Rider Age Horse Place 

140 KAYLA BARDGETT 18 CAUSING CHAOS 1 

141 TYLER JAMES 15 CRUSE CONTROL 2 

135 KIMOY CRUICKSHANK 15 DOMINO EFFECT 3 

107 STEFAN FERGUSON 15 LAYLAH’S EMERSON 4 

 
 



CLASS 5 - PLEASURE DRIVING HORSES, SINGLE 
No Horse Driver AD 

JR 
Place 

161 DESPACITO NICHOLAS DECOSTA AD 1 

110 RANDOM RENEGADE MELODY GREENSLADE AD 2 

114 GENTLEMAN JACK MANUEL LOPES AD 3 

104 J.S. MAGIC GLEN C SMITH AD 4 

112 MANNO DANIEL GREENSLADE AD 5 

111 RANDOM RAIDER KIWON WALDRON AD 6 

 
CLASS 6 - JUNIOR EQUITATION 12 – 14 YEARS 
No Rider Age Horse/Pony Place 

151 COURTNEY SIMS 13 NATURAL SELECTION 1 

118 PAIGE LINDO 12 READY OR NOT 2 

133 ELLA PETHICK 12 LET’S PLAY 3 

142 ISLA CURTIS 12 DESERT STORM 4 

126 SCARLETT SMALE 13 ROSELAND 5 

120 KAMALI TUCKER 13 WUNDER WOMAN 6 

 
CLASS 8 - RIDING PONIES 
No Pony Rider/Age JR Place 

157 LADYBUG ALEJANDRA TAFUR JR 1 

138 STORM WATCH LOGAN FLOOD JR 2 

137 WILD THINGS ISLAND ADVENTURE TYLER JAMES JR 3 

146 SPOT THE DOT SOPHIE GREENWAY JR 4 

101 MR. WIZARD GEORGIA HUGHES JR 5 

 
CLASS 9 - LADIES PLEASURE DRIVING, SINGLE 
No Horse Driver/Ladies AD Place 

110 RANDOM RENEGADE MELODY GREENSLADE AD 1 

112 MANNO DANIELLE SIMS AD 2 

161 DESPACITO MELINDA DECOSTA AD 3 

104 J.S. MAGIC JONELLE SMITH AD 4 

164 RANDOM RANGER KIRISTA RABAIN AD 5 

111 RANDOM RAIDER LINDSAY SOUSA AD 6 

125 HENESSEY MELISSA FLOOD AD EL 

 
CLASS 2 - WESTERN PLEASURE (Open to Horses and Ponies) 
No Horse Rider AD 

JR 
Place 

154 HOLLYWOOD DUNIT AGAIN MIKE WATSON AD 1 

142 DESERT STORM NOM  2 

153 FIST FULL O’THUNDER DOMICO WATSON AD 3 

152 DOCS FLASH NOM  4 

155 LASHANTE NOM JR 5 

106 C.M. GUNSMOKE GINA MAUGHAN AD 6 

 
 



CLASS 11 - OPEN CARRIAGE HORSE, SINGLE 
No Horse DRIVER AD 

JR 
Place 

104 J.S. MAGIC GLEN C SMITH AD 1 

161 DESPACITO NICHOLAS DECOSTA AD 2 

111 RANDOM RAIDER KIWON WALDRON AD 3 

110 RANDOM RENEGADE MELODY GREENSLADE AD 4 

112 MANNO DANIEL GREENSLADE AD 5 

162 BRONA’S BLAZE COLIN MELLO AD 6 

 
CLASS 13 - HAS BEENS & WANNA BEES DRIVING HORSE or PONY OPEN 
No Horse/Pony Driver  AD Place 

162 BRONA’S BLAZE STEPHANIE KEMP AD 1 

111 RANDOM RAIDER NICOLA SLADE  AD 2 

110 RANDOM RENEGADE DAVID CAREY AD 3 

 
CLASS 14 - HAS BEENS & WANNA BEES WALK TROT, OPEN  
No Rider  AD  Horse Place 

151 HEIDI BRIDGES AD NATURAL SELECTION 1 

142 CAITLIN CURTIS AD DESERT STORM 2 

 
CLASS 16 - PUDDLE JUMPING Height not to exceed 0.70m USEF Opt. Time 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CLASS 17 - HORSE JUMPING FEI Art 238.2.2. Height not to exceed 1.00m 
No Horse Rider  AD 

JR 
Place 

141 CRUISE CONTROL TYLER JAMES JR 1 

115 GOOD AS GOLD DALE ROCHESTER AD 2 

113 CAROLINA GOLD LAURA LISTER AD 3 

132 RAMBO MICHAEL RODRIGUES AD 4 

144 HORNELLI ALEX MCMARTIN AD 5 

 
CLASS 18 - HORSE JUMPING  FEI Art. 238.2.2, Height no to exceed 1.10m 

No Pony Rider AD 
JR 

Place 

140 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT JR 1 

141 CRUISE CONTROL TYLER JAMES JR 2 

102 DA VINCI JAEDA SMITH AD 3 

113 CAROLINA GOLD LAURA LISTER AD 4 

143 FORZA SIERRA WOLFFE AD 5 

 

No Horse/Pony H/P Rider AD 
JR 

Pos 

142 DESERT STORM H ISLA CURTIS JR 1 

138 STORM WATCH P LOGAN FLOOD JR 2 

136 WORTH THE WAIT H NINA WEHMEYER AD 3 

139 BON VOYAGE H RYAN WRIGHT JR 4 

146 SPOT THE DOT P SOPHIE GREENWAY JR 5 

145 SNOWMOBILE H LILY BUTLER JR 6 



 
CLASS 19 - HORSE JUMPING – FEI Art. 238.2.2 Height not to exceed 1.15m 

No Pony Rider AD 
JR 

Place 

140 CAUSING CHAOS KAYLA BARDGETT JR 1 

160 JUNIOR CARDENTO PHILIP CORREIA  AD 2 

102 DA VINCI JAEDA SMITH AD 3 

150 TOTO D’YSENBEECK Z JAYLYNN HINES AD 4 

132 RAMBO MICHAEL RODRIGUES AD 5 

 
 


